



TABULATION OF BIDS
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD
2020 SANITARY SEWER
CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP NO. RFP-2020-DPW-33
AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1328

DATE: 9/29/2020
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	D.V.M Utilities, Inc.	\$	231,505.00
2	Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC	\$	259,540.00
3	Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.	\$	265,337.00
4	National Power Rodding Corp.	\$	276,000.00
5	Corby Energy Services Inc.	\$	359,100.00
6	Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC	\$	405,775.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD
2020 SANITARY SEWER

CLEANING AND CCTV INVESTIGATION
 CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP NO. RFP-2020-DPW-33
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1328

D.V.M Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313-3749

Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC
 12119 Levan Road
 Livonia, MI 48150

Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.
 21221 Mullin
 Warren, MI 48089

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	D.V.M Utilities, Inc.		Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC		Doetsch Industrial Services, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- (3% Max)	1	LS	6,750.00	6,750.00	7,550.00	7,550.00	7,437.00	7,437.00
2.	_Cleaning 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	68,900	Ft	0.90	62,010.00	1.00	68,900.00	1.00	68,900.00
3.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	30,500	Ft	1.05	32,025.00	1.30	39,650.00	1.25	38,125.00
4.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	5,700	Ft	1.20	6,840.00	3.50	19,950.00	1.50	8,550.00
5.	_Heavy Cleaning 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	17,300	Ft	0.35	6,055.00	0.05	865.00	1.75	30,275.00
6.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	7,700	Ft	0.65	5,005.00	0.05	385.00	2.50	19,250.00
7.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	1,500	Ft	1.00	1,500.00	0.05	75.00	4.00	6,000.00
8.	_Extra Heavy Cleaning	40	Hr	175.00	7,000.00	200.00	8,000.00	200.00	8,000.00
9.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	68,900	Ft	0.70	48,230.00	0.85	58,565.00	0.50	34,450.00
10.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	30,500	Ft	0.70	21,350.00	0.85	25,925.00	0.50	15,250.00
11.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	5,700	Ft	0.70	3,990.00	1.50	8,550.00	0.50	2,850.00
12.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	100	Ea	20.00	2,000.00	1.00	100.00	10.00	1,000.00
13.	_Cut Service Lead Protrusions	25	Ea	50.00	1,250.00	1.00	25.00	10.00	250.00
14.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
15.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	Ea	14,000.00	14,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17.	_Deliverables	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	231,505.00	\$	259,540.00	\$	265,337.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CHESTERFIELD
 2020 SANITARY SEWER
 CLEANING AND CCTV INVESTIGATION
 CHESTERFIELD TOWNSHIP NO. RFP-2020-DPW-33
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0126-1328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	National Power Rodding Corp.		Corby Energy Services Inc.		Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				2500 W Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612		6001 Schooner Belleville, MI 48112		38657 Webb Drive Westland, MI 48185	
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- (3% Max)	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	11,800.00	11,800.00
2.	_Cleaning 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	68,900	Ft	0.25	17,225.00	0.50	34,450.00	2.00	137,800.00
3.	_Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	30,500	Ft	0.50	15,250.00	0.50	15,250.00	2.50	76,250.00
4.	_Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	5,700	Ft	0.25	1,425.00	1.00	5,700.00	3.50	19,950.00
5.	_Heavy Cleaning 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	17,300	Ft	0.50	8,650.00	1.00	17,300.00	1.00	17,300.00
6.	_Heavy Cleaning 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	7,700	Ft	1.00	7,700.00	1.50	11,550.00	1.00	7,700.00
7.	_Heavy Cleaning 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	1,500	Ft	1.00	1,500.00	3.00	4,500.00	1.00	1,500.00
8.	_Extra Heavy Cleaning	40	Hr	475.00	19,000.00	285.00	11,400.00	225.00	9,000.00
9.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 6-12 inch Sanitary Sewers	68,900	Ft	1.25	86,125.00	2.00	137,800.00	1.00	68,900.00
10.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 15-21 inch Sanitary Sewers	30,500	Ft	1.25	38,125.00	2.00	61,000.00	1.00	30,500.00
11.	_Final TV Investigation and Log, 24-36 inch Sanitary Sewers	5,700	Ft	5.00	28,500.00	2.00	11,400.00	1.00	5,700.00
12.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	100	Ea	150.00	15,000.00	25.00	2,500.00	65.00	6,500.00
13.	_Cut Service Lead Protrusions	25	Ea	200.00	5,000.00	50.00	1,250.00	75.00	1,875.00
14.	_Permit Allowance	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
15.	_Traffic Control, Major Street	1	Ea	10,000.00	10,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	500.00	500.00
16.	_Traffic Control, Minor Street	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	0.00	0.00
17.	_Deliverables	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	276,000.00	\$	359,100.00	\$	405,775.00